
 

Data Sources: (1) NTIP Board Final Reports / (2) NTIP Board Visit Focus Groups / (3) Christine Frank & Associates 
Longitudinal NTIP Research 

 

MAKING THE NEW TEACHER INDUCTION 
PROGRAM (NTIP) MEANINGFUL 
 

SCOPE OF NTIP1 
 

�x 8,000 NTIP required 
teachers hired each 
year in Ontario 
 

�x 84% of boards choose 
to support 2nd year 
teachers (permanent 
and/or LTO)  

 

 

 2009 /  
2010 

2010 /  
2011 

2011 /  
2012 

2012 /  
2013 

2013 /  
2014 

1st Year 
Permanent 

Hires 
4600 4788 4269 4836 4259 


