MAKINGTHE NEW TEACHER INDUCTION PROGRAMN(TIP)MEANINGFUL

SCOPE OF NTIP

- x 8,000 NTIP required teachers hired each year in Ontario
- x 84% of boards choos to support 2rd year teachers(permanent and/or LTO)

	2009 /	2010 /	2011 /	2012 /	2013 /
	2010	2011	2012	2013	2014
1st Year					
Permanent	4600	4788	4269	4836	4259
Hires					
1st Yeaw0	cn()1TJ/0	CS2 cs 0.0	0.02080.4	47 scn /	TT531 Tf